1365 Adams Court, Menlo Park, CA 94025
Proxim Corporation, Model No: 40100-XXX
FCC ID: HZB-US58-S60 Date of Test: September 20 to 23, 2001
10.0 Appendix D
Western Multiplex Confidential                15.407(c) Compliance
Sept. 17, 2001  page 1
Compliance to 15.407(c)
HZB -US58-S60

Standard Frequencies* (MHz)
Order Information
How To Order
OSC-
Stability Code
(from page 2)
Input Voltage
A = +5.0 Vdc <2.0 mA MAX.
B = +3.0 Vdc
<1.5 mA (10.0 to 16.8 MHz)
<2.0 mA (16.8 to 20.0 MHz)
at
Frequency
Trim Option
0 = Mechanical trim, no VCO
1 = ppm VC & mechanical
2 = Voltage trim only ppm min.
Example of typical P/N
OSC-3B2 19.2 MHz
3 = ppm
B = +3.0 Vdc
2 = Voltage Tune
no mechanical trimmer
For additional information please contact:
OSC Series Ultra Miniature TCXO s